
UTILITY CONTACT/EMAIL PHONE/FAX

COMCAST CABLE ERIC CARROLL 303-603-5256

1617 ACOMA STREET ERIC_CARROLL@CABLE.COMCAST.COM C 720-413-0245

DENVER, CO 80223

XCEL ENERGY - ELECTRIC RON JOHNSON 303-571-3169

1123 W 3RD AVENUE Ron.H.Johnson@xcelenergy.com

DENVER, CO 80223

XCEL ENERGY - ELECTRIC Bruce Burr 303-571-3124     

1123 W 3RD AVENUE bruce.burr@xcelenergy.com

DENVER, CO 80223

Doreen Quintana-Sandoval 303-571-3189

doreen.quintana-sandoval@xcelenergy.com

XCEL ENERGY - Outdoor lighting Steve Smith 303-571-3945

1123 W 3RD AVENUE stever.smith@xcelenergy.com

DENVER, CO 80223

XCEL ENERGY - GAS MICHELLE MCKNIGHT 303-571-3358

1123 W 3RD AVENUE MICHELLE.T.MCKNIGHT@XCELENERGY.COM

DENVER, CO 80223

Xcel Energy - Transmission JAMES CRAIG 303.571.7291

1800 Larimer Street, Suite 400, james.e.craig@xcelenergy.com

Denver, CO 80202 Tony Wilcox

joe.wilcox@xcelenergy.com

DENVER WATER DEPARTMENT DON WYMAN 303-628-6628

1600 WEST 12TH AVENUE DON.WYMAN@DENVERWATER.ORG

DENVER, CO 80204

DENVER TRAFFIC OPERATIONS CHRIS LILLIE 720-865-4066

201 W COLFAX AVE, DEPT 508 CHRIS.LILLIE@DENVERGOV.ORG

DENVER, CO 80202

DENVER WASTEWATER MANAGEMENT JOHN GAINES 303-446-3725

201 W. COLFAX AVE., DEPT 506 JOHN.GAINES@DENVERGOV.ORG

DENVER, CO 80202

Region 6 ITS JILL SCOTT 303-512-5805

425 C Corporate Circle JILL.SCOTT@STATE.CO.US

Golden, CO  80401

CENTURYLINK BRANDON LUNDEEN 303-451-2582

5325 ZUNI STREET, SUITE 728 BRANDON.LUNDEEN@CENTURYLINK.COM

DENVER, CO 80221

XO COMMUNICATIONS STEVE VALDEZ 303-539-1022

317 INVERNESS WAY SOUTH STEVE.G.VALDEZ@XO.COM

ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112

ZAYO FIBER SOLUTIONS RICK BENGE 303-228-7679

5300 DTC PARKWAY SUITE 340 richard.benge@zayo.com

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111

DENVER PARKS & RECREATION ADAM SMITH (SOUTH OF US 6) 303-710-8179

Adam.Smith@denvergov.org

RICHARD OLGUIN (NORTH OF US 6) 303-458-4788

Richard.Olguin@denvergov.org

METRO WASTEWATER MARC FLATT 303-286-3203 

6450 YORK STREET MFLATT@MWRD.DST.CO.US

DENVER, CO 80229

ROBINSON DAIRY Larry Glodek 303-598-4246

646 BRYANT STREET Larry_Glodek@deanfoods.com

DENVER, CO 80204
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